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Список учащихся                             1-11классов.

























2019-2020 уч.год

МБОУ «Меcтерухская  СОШ» 
Список учащихся МБОУ « Местерухская СОШ»
на сентябрь  2019-2020 уч.год.
1-11кл.

	Класс

 
	Количество 
	Ф.И.О
	Пасп. дан 
или свидетельство
	Дата.рожд
	д
	м
	Класс.рук

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	Алигаджиев Ахмед Алибегович
Алиева Алифат Алиевна 
Исаева Сабигат Рустамовна 
Кадимагомедова Хадижат Кадимагомедов
Курбанов Ахмад Абасович
Нурмагомедова Патимат Магомедовна
Нурмагомедова Марзият Пирбудаговна
Шахрудинова Сафият Омаровна

	III-БД№554213
III-БД№657952
III-БД№700536
III-БД№657767
III-БД№657832
III-БД№657787
III-БД№700587
III-БД№700544
	02.02.2012
17.10.2012
01.08.2013
11.04.2013
08.05.2013
23.04.2013
30.08.2013
01.07.2013
	


6
	


2
	Магомедалиев Расулбег Сайгидахмедович

	2
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Курбанова Марьям Абасовна
Нурмагомедова Хапизат Пирбудаговна
Нурмагомедов Юсуф Нурмагомедович
Шамхалова Манади Геланиевна
Шахрудинов Магомедхабиб Омарович
Хучбаров Нуцалхан Гаджиевич

	III-БД№601914
III-БД№554215
III-БД№601938
II-БД№846429
IV-БД№730778
	08.11.2011
22.02.2012
24.11.2011
11.01.2011
26.12.2010
	

3
	

3
	Гайирбегова
Хуризада
Нурмагомедовна.

	3
	1
2
3
4
5

	Алиева Шамсият Алиевна
Басханов Магомедариф Магомедрасулович
Билалов Магомед Рашидович
Загирова Марьям Ахмедовна
Лабазанова Зайнаб Магомедовна


	II-БД№828707
II-БД№827121
II-БД№622243
II-БД№880235
IV-БД№622205
	08.09.2010
26.05.2010
22.10.2009
24.07.2011
06.01.2010

	
3


	
2
	Герейханова
Райганат Магомед-
нуровна

	
4
	1
2
3

	Кадимагомедов Саид Кадимагомедович
Насрудинов Махач Казбекович
Алигаджиева Марьям Алигазиевна
	II-БД №822252
II-БД №822213
II-БД№ 622242
	18.01.2010
24.02.2010
31.01.2010
	

1
	

2
	Шаруханова 
Хава 
Мухтаровна

	5
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	Алиев  Рамазан Алиевич
Басханова  Зайнаб Магомедрасуловна
Кебедова Аминат Кебедовна
Кодочиев Билал Ахмедович
Давудов Давуд Нуридинович
Магомедов Саид Магомедсаидович
Давудов Шамхал  Нуридинович
Дибиргаджиева Бахдика Булачовна

	II-БД 675217
II-БД 675219
II-БД 706106
IV-БД 505099
II-БД 744678
II-БД 744715
II-БД 526519
II-БД 744531

	11.09.2008
14.01.2009
22.12.2008
16.07.2008
12.05.2009
05.10.2008
04.09.2007
26.01.2007

	

3
	

5
	Таймасханов Алиасхаб Омарасхабович

	6
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	Басханов Магомедали Магомедрасулов..
Загирова  Салтанат Ахмедовна
Кадимагомедов Магомед Кадимагомед..
Сулейманова Зулайхат Дахдуевна
Ханкишева Аминат Руслановна
Ханкишев Магомед Нухбегович
Шамхалов Курбан Геланиевич
Шаруханов Магомедбасир М-Шапиевич
	II–БД 542653
II-БД 633727
II-БД 522787
II-БД 522786
II-БД 693729
II-БД 633649
II-БД 880127
II-БД 526596
	18.03.2007
23.07.2008
26.01.2007
16.08.2008
27.06.2008
07.05.2008
29.12.2006
20.08.2007
	

4
	

6
	Муслимова Гульнара Гасановна



	7





	1
2
3
4
5


	Алиасхабов Магомедариф Магомедович
Билалова Марьям Рашидовна
Дибиргаджиева Париза  Булачевна
Кебедова Зайнаб Кебедовна
Хучбаров  Антигула  Гаджиевич

	II-БД 526600
II-БД 542655
II-БД 744530
I-БД 877887
I-БД 785276

	10.06.2007
12.03.2007
26.01.2007
12.06.2006
21.08.2005

	

3
	

2
	Алиасхабова 
Маймунат Курамагомедовна


	8
	1
2
3
	Басханова  Фатима  Магомедрасуловна
Исаева  Асият  Миклавановна
Шамхалов  Магомед  Геляниевич.
	II-БД 785278
I-БД 785225
I-БД 554164

	22.09.2005
17.01.2006
24.09.2005

	
2
	
1
	Герейханова
Сабигат
М-нуровна

	9






	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	Билалов Мурадбег Рашидович
Гаджиева Марьям Рамазановна
Герейханов  Магомед Рамазанович
Курбанов Гаджиядибир Алиханович
Сулейманов Махач Дахдуевич
Шаруханова Патимат Магомедшапиевна..
Шаруханова Зайбат Ханилаевна
Ханкишева Салтанат Казимовна
	I-БД 766730
I-БД 766724
II-БД 
I-БД 766726
I-БД 766721
I-БД 526327
II-БД 786205

	28.07.2005
08.03.2005
13.07.2004
23.06.2005
20.02.2005
15.09.2004
20.09.2004
	



4
	



4
	Гаджиев
Магомед
Абдулаевич



	10
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

	Исаева Умижат Микловановна
Ханкишева Зубайжат Нухбеговна
Рашидова Пирдавус Асилдеровна
Малачева Патимат Абдурашидовна
Кебедова Зульфия Кебедовна
Магомедова Гулишат Тимуровна
Муслимова Манахо Расуловна
	I-БД 731800
I-БД 731798
II-БД 731799
I-БД 726638
I-БД 726638
8218 045403
82 18 048792
	24.04.2004
22.04.2004
06.05.2004
21.10.2003
12.06.2004
13.01.2004
10.03.2004
	



7
	



1
	Фатаалиева Зарият Сахратулаевна



	11
	1
2
3

	Алиасхабова Сафият Магомедовна
Малачева Мадина Махмудовна
Лабазанова Курбанди А-халимовна

	I-БД  642417
III-БД 722723
I-БД  617927

	12.07.2003
01.04.2003
10.03.2003

	

3
	

0
	Гаджиева Меседу Алиевна





Девочки - 36
Мальчики - 29
Дети инвалиды -



Директор школы   ________________                                         Абдулаев О.Г.
